1. Hillcrest Needs A Ringer

2. Boomers

CLEVELAND HEIGHTS PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT

2023-2024 Men's Basketball League Regular Season Schedule

3. Hype Squad
4. Under Rated

5. Dreams Of Thanos

6. Fear No One
7. Heights Finest
8. Quiet Storm

Day Date Visitor Home Location Time
2 VS 1 4:00 PM
4 7 Court 1 :00 PM
Sunday  10/29/2023 v our >:00
5 VS 6 6:00 PM
3 - Bye
7 VS 6 4:00 PM
2 Court 1 :00 PM
Sunday  11/5/2023 v > our >:00
1 VS 3 6:00 PM
4 - Bye
o
Sunday  11/12/2023 v '
8 VS 6 4:00 PM
Court 2
2 S 5 5:00 PM
T
Sunday  11/19/2023 v ‘
4 VS 1 4:00 PM
Court 2
5 S 3 5:00 PM
Sunday 11/26/2023 No Games - Thanksgiving
7 4:00 PM
: - . Cout  oom
Sunday  12/3/2023 v :
2 S 3 4:00 PM
Court 2
6 VS 1 5:00 PM
e
Sunday  12/10/2023 v '
2 S 7 4:00 PM
Court 2
3 VS 6 5:00 PM
: “ : Cout  oom
Sunday  12/17/2023 v :
1 S 5 4:00 PM
Court 2
6 VS 4 5:00 PM
Sunday 12/24/2023 No Games - Christmas Eve
Sunday 12/31/2023 No Games - New Year's Eve
3 S 8 4:00 PM
4 2 Court 1 5:00 PM
sunday  1/7/2024 v our
5 S 8 6:00 PM
1,6 & 7 - Byes

END OF FIRST HALF

1



Visitor Location
6 5 4:00 PM
7 v 4 Court 1 5.00 PM
Sunday  1/14/2024 Vs :
8 vs 3 4:00 PM
Court 2
L vs 2 5:00 PM
g vs 8 4:00 PM
C t1l :
Sunday  1/21/2024 / vs 1 our 5:00 PM
4 vs 3 6:00 PM
2& 5 -Byes
4:00 PM
i v i Court 1 588 M
Sunday  1/28/2024 Vs :
8 Vs 7 4:00 PM
Court 2
2 vs 6 5:00 PM
1 4:00 PM
B v g Court 1 538 v
Sunday  2/4/2024 Vs :
4 vs 8 4:00 PM
Court 2
5 vs 7 5:00 PM
Sunday 2/11/2024 No Games - Super Bowl! LVIII
; v g Court1 ggg Em
Sunday  2/18/2024 Vs :
2 vs 4 4:00 PM
Court 2
3 vs 1 5:00 PM
;3 v 32; Court 1 :88 Em
Sunday  2/25/2024 Vs :
. vs 8 4:00 PM
Court 2
> vs 4 5:00 PM
. " ° Couns  HOOPM
Sunday 3/3/2024 Vs :
2 vs 8 4:00 PM
Court 2
3 vs 7 5:00 PM

END OF SECOND HALF




